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Contact list of approved operational groups in Sweden

	Applicant
	Name of project
	Contact person
	Email address

	Agricam AB
	Non-contact fever screening for safe and efficient animal husbandry

	Björn Kellner
	bjorn.kellner@agricam.se

	BMP Innovation AB
	eSTRUS - A modern technology solution for improved pregnancy levels of bovine animals.

	Gabriel Kordoner
	gabriel@bmpinnovation.se

	RISE Jordbruk och Livsmedel
	Swedish Protein Crops as Raw Material for the Food Industry

	Fredrik Fogelberg
	fredrik.fogelberg@jti.se

	Hushållssällskapet i Norbotten-Västerbotten
	Increased profit within rein deer herding
	Helena Zimmer
	helena.zimmer@hushallningssallskapet.se

	Grönsaksmästarna Nordic AB
	Super-charged broccoli soup
	Ulla Nilsson
	ulla.nilsson.v@gmail.com

	Agroväst Livsmedel AB
	Grassland harvester Multiflow
	Krisitna Anderback
	kristina.anderback@agrovast.se

	Agrilogik AB, Malmö
	Mobile manure separation for sustainable agriculture

	Filip Celander
	filip@agrilogik.se

	Dálvvadis ekonomisk förening, Jokkmokk
	Planning tool for magagement companies – Technology Development in reindeer husbundry

	Kerstin Kemlén
	kerstin.kemlen@telia.com

	Agortus AB
	Swedish specialseed production

	Mirja Ullvig
	mirja@agortus.com

	Hencol AB
	Feed Efficiency in Beef Production

	Henrik Österlund
	henrik@hencol.se

	MMG konsult AB
	Mobile pasteurization unit
	Mats Gustafsson
	mats@mmgkonsult.se

	Lantbrukarnas Ekonomi AB
	Improved quality by a supply chain management program for lambmeat in Sweden.
	Helena Stenberg


	helena.stenberg@kottforetagen.se


	Odling i Balans
	Multifunctional buffer zones – an innovative method for optimization of environmental goals and
production goals

	Helena Elmquist
	helena.elmquist@odlingibalans.com

	Applicant
	Name of project
	Contact person
	Email address

	HIR Skåne AB
	A safe and efficient system for introduction of new crops in Sweden

	Helena Karlén
	helena.karlen@slu.se

	Per Lars-Mikael Utsi, Arjeplog
	New technique for reindeer id-marking, weighing and handling

	Per Mikael Utsi
	pm@utsi.se

	Wrams Aroma 
	Seabuckthorn harvester and seabuckthorn strainer

	Anders Berg
	anders@wramsaroma.se

	RISE Jordbruk och Livsmedel
	Give peas a chance – new products and markets for the Swedish pea

	Lina Svanberg
	lina.svanberg@sp.se

	MMG Konsult AB
	Manure scraper alarm
	Mats Gustafsson
	mats@mmgkonsult.se

	Moving floor Gotland AB
	Self-cleaning floors for pigs
	Katja Lindvall
	katja.lindvall@movingfloor.se

	Ove Johansson, Vara
	Marking stick to avoid collision as well as negative environmental impact

	Liselotte Sterneborn
	liselotte.sterneborn@telia.com

	Musselfeed AB, Ellös
	Climate smart premium products - for increased competition and better environment (Mussels to hens)
	Sofia Kocher
	sofia@musselfeed.com

	Agroväst livsmedels AB
	Infofusion Fusarium
	Thomas Börjesson
	Thomas.borjesson@agrovast.se




More information:

Inger Pehrson
Coordinator, Innovation Network
Swedish Rural Network
Tfn: +4672-9775901
Webb: www.landsbygdsnatverket.se
Facebook: facebook.com/landsbygdsnatverket
Twitter: @landsbygdsnatve
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